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AIA Australia 
Retail Distribution Contacts 

 

National 

Craig Parker General Manager, Retail Distribution craig.parker@aia.com  0466 431 148 

Indika Weerasuriya National Accounts Manager Indika-I.Weerasuriya@aia.com 0434 751 167 

Stephen Mason Retail Optimisation Manager Stephen.mason@aia.com 0423 042 659 

Lloyd Jamieson Distribution Enablement Support Lloyd.Jamieson@aia.com  0434 949 470 

VIC & TAS 

James Wingate Regional Manager  James.wingate@aia.com  0478 490 981 

Walid Harach Senior Client Development Manager Walid-w-harach@aia.com  0401077 979 

Ania Przekwas Senior Client Development Manager Ania.przekwas@aia.com  0466 368 174 

Donna Stewart Client Development Manager donna.stewart@aia.com  0466 552 694 

James Last Client Development Manager – phone based James.last@aia.com  0466 624 706 

Rebecca Bottoni Client Development Manager – phone based Rebecca.bottoni@aia.com  0434 687 556 

April Isaacs Client Development Manager – phone based April.Isaacs@aia.com  0401 102 997 

Ana Mira Mejia Client Development Support ana.miramejia@aia.com  03 7004 2627 

Jennyfer Peka Client Development Support Jennyfer.Peka@aia.com  03 9009 4892 

NSW & ACT 

Banaf Davies Acting Regional Manager banaf.davies@aia.com  0481 439 628 

Chris Lee Senior Client Development Manager chris.lee@aia.com  0423 896 515 

Simon Gibbons Client Development Manager simon-s.gibbons@aia.com  0411 220 472 

Lina Brescia Client Development Manager lina.brescia@aia.com  0434 180 313 

Tara Sullivan Client Development Manager tara.sullivan@aia.com  0403 964 470 

Marsha Walker Client Development Manager – phone based marsha.walker@aia.com  0468 521 794 

Ivana Mootien Client Development Manager – phone based ivana.mootien@aia.com  0403 964 836 

Grainne Farell Client Development Support grainne-g.farrell@aia.com  0403 228 613 

Eric Ng Client Development Support Eric-E.Ng@aia.com  0481 161 642 

Tracey Kew Client Development Support tracey.kew@aia.com  0434 832 195 

QLD 

Ian Harpley Regional Manager ian-i.harpley@aia.com  0403 070 003 

Jamie Libiets Client Development Manager jamie-j.libiets@aia.com  0479 176 656 

Abdul Khan Client Development Manager abdul-a.khan@aia.com  0422 219 090 

Reinaldo Giacometti Client Development Manager reinaldo-r.giacometti@aia.com  0468 569 637 

Michael Spriggs Client Development Manager – phone based  michael-m.spriggs@aia.com  0403 721 742 

Joanne Cuizon Client Development Support joanne.cuizon@aia.com  07 3739 4707 

WA 

Clive Staple Regional Manager clive.staple@aia.com  0466 650 165 

Karena Cox  Client Development Manager karena.cox@aia.com  0478 406 822 

Steve Matulich  Client Development Manager steve.matulich@aia.com  0422 575 744 

Kimberley Menon-Hall  Client Development Manager – phone based kimberley.menon-hall@aia.com  0422 922 677 

Liza Vollmer Client Development Support liza.vollmer@aia.com  08 9288 2388 

SA & NT 

Clive Staple Regional Manager clive.staple@aia.com  0466 650 165 

Scott McLoughlin Senior Client Development Manager scott.mcloughlin@aia.com  0482 110 853 

Liza Vollmer Client Development Support liza.vollmer@aia.com  08 9288 2388 
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